Before, During, & After Pregnancy Table 45 2019 Phase 8 lllinois PRAMS Data
Physical Abuse

Percentage (%) of recent mothers in lllinois who reported being physically abused before pregnancy

Survey Question 44: In the 12 months before you got pregnant with your new baby, did any of the following people push, hit, slap, kick, choke, or physically
hurt you in any other way? Response: Yes

Estimated Population

Percentage1 95% CI? Respondents3 Affected®
Any abuse® 2.2 1.5 3.3 1,204 2,835
My husband or partner 1.1 0.6 1.9 1,207 1,399
My ex-husband or ex-partner 09 0.5 1.7 1,204 1,173
Someone else 0.4 0.2 1.0 1,206 503

Another family member - - = - -

Percentage (%) of recent mothers in lllinois who reported being physically abused during pregnancy

Survey Question 45: During your most recent pregnancy, did any of the following people push, hit, slap, kick, choke, or physically hurt you in any other way?
Response: Yes

Estimated Population

P tage® 95% CI* R dents®
ercentage (] espondents Affected"
Any abuse® 1.9 1.2 3.0 1,203 2,411
My husband or partner 1.2 0.7 2.1 1,208 1,554

Someone else - = - - -

My ex-husband or ex-partner - - = - -

Another family member - - = - -

Percentage (%) of recent mothers in lllinois who reported being threatened by husband or partner during the time periods indicated

Survey Question 75: During any of the following time periods, did your husband or partner threaten you, limit your activities against your will, or make you
feel unsafe in any other way? Response: Yes

Estimated Population

P tage' 95% CI? R dents®
ercentage b espondents Affected"
During the 12 months before | got pregnant 2.2 1.4 34 1,200 2,811
During my most recent pregnancy 2.5 1.7 3.7 1,199 3,219
Since my new baby was born 2.1 1.4 33 1,198 2,744

1Percentage = Weighted percentage

%€l = Confidence interval lower/upper bounds

3Respondents =The total number who responded to the survey question

“Estimated Population Affected = Estimated number of Illinois mothers/infants with characteristic or condition
5Any Abuse = Combines 'Yes' responses reported for each person category

-- Indicates denominator <30 respondents or numerator <6 respondents
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